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Electralloy Contact Information

800.458.7273 or 814.678.4100

District Sales Managers
Northeast & Southeast            
U.S. Region/Eastern Canada 

      
 

Midwest U.S. Region
Michael Obenauf
Cell: 847-682-2047 
mobenauf@gocarlson.com

Southern U.S. Region 
       

 

Middle Atlantic States
DK Associates
John MacDonald
Cell: 412-600-5554
Phone: 412-366-7007
Fax: 412-366-6769
john@dkametals.com 

Western U. S. Region
& Western Canada 
Susan McPhee
Cell: 503-349-2498 
smcphee@gocarlson.com

Electralloy Sales Office
Vice President of Sales 
and Marketing
Thomas Buckley
Cell: 503-380-9622  
tbuckley@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Manager
Chad Bowler 
Phone: 814-678-4105 
cbowler@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales 
Inside Sales Specialist 
Rebecca A. Rudolph
Phone: 814-678-4102 
rrudolph@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Technician
Misty Lusher
Phone: 814-678-4103 
mlusher@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Technician 
Brent Karns
Phone: 814-678-4107
bkarns@gocarlson.com

7/28/2023

G.O. Carlson Plate 
Sales Offices
Vice President of Sales Plate 

C.  
Phone: 610-383-3471
Fax: 610-383-3429 

Account Executive and Traffic 
Coordinator
Anna Marie Travaglini
Phone: 610-383-3433
Fax:  610-383-3429 
atravaglini@gocarlson.com
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